

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P. (C) Nos.2186-2187/2016 In S.L.P. (C) Nos.4616-4617/2016

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FUJIKAWA PAWER

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for oral hearing and stay and office report)

Date : 04/05/2016 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the review petitions in the open Court next  
week.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master