

ITEM NO.37

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

R.P.(C) No. 2186-2187/2016 In SLP(C) No. 4616-4617/2016

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FUJIKAWA PAWER

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-08-2017 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed again on 16th of August, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar