

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

R.P.(C) No. 2186-2187/2016 In SLP(C) No. 4616-4617/2016

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FUJIKAWA PAWER

Respondent(s)

(FDR RENEWAL)

Date : 18-05-2018 This petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

FDR may be renewed for a further period of six months.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB