

ITEM NO.2

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) Nos. 2186-2187/2016 in SLP(C) Nos. 4616-4617/2016

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S FUJIKAWA PAWER

Respondent(s)

(With IA No. 74448/2020 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 16-10-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Achin Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
AR-cum-PS

(ANAND PRAKASH)  
BRANCH OFFICER